DISTRIBUTION AUTO
K-FACTOR RATED
ENERGY EFFICIENT
SHIELDED
ENCAPSULATED
DISTRIBUTION AUTO
K-FACTOR RATED
ENERGY EFFICIENT

or ‘X’ for other requirements
E ciency Level:
CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Special Requirement Codes:
B C 300 J M S1 Z2E3R- / /... / /
R – 3-Phase Autotransformer
M – 1-Phase Autotransformer
B – 3-Phase Isola on/Distribu on
S – 1-Phase Isola on/Distribu on
D – 3-Phase Drive Isola on
C - Copper Windings
A - Aluminum Windings
kVA
Primary Voltage Designa on
Secondary Voltage Designa on
Special Requirement Codes
E ciency Level
REX POWER MAGNETICS DISTRIBUTION TRANSFORMERS
STEPS FOR SELECTING TRANSFORMERS
Transformer ra ng for motor H.P.
Motor H.P. up to 0.5 1 1.5 2 3 5 7.5 10
Actual KVA Required
Closest Standard KVA
1.16 1.9 2.30 2.76 3.92 6.45 9.23 11.5
2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 7.5 10.0 15.0
Motor H.P. up to 2 3 5 7.5 10 15 20 25
Actual KVA Required
Closest Standard KVA
2.4 3.42 5.73 8.4 10.3 15 19.8 24.4
3.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 15 15 30 30
Transformer ra ng for motor H.P.
1. Determine primary or supply voltage
2. Select secondary or load voltage
3. Verify single phase opera on
4. Standard transformers are suitable for opera on on a
60 Hz (hertz, or cycle) system. Refer to our engineering
department for other frequencies.
5. Determine kVA ra ng of load. Select a transformer
having a standard kVA ra ng equal to or greater than
that required by the load.
6. Select autotransformer or double-wound isola on
type. Formula for calcula ng single phase kVA:
SINGLE PHASE TRANSFORMER
1000
(Volts x Amps)
1økVA =
1. Determine primary or supply voltage
2. Select secondary or load voltage
3. Verify three phase opera on
4. Standard transformers are suitable for opera on on a
60 Hz (hertz, or cycle) system. Refer to our engineering
department for other frequencies.
5. Determine kVA ra ng of load. Select a transformer
having a standard kVA ra ng equal to or greater than
that required by the load.
6. Select autotransformer or double-wound isola on
type. Formula for calcula ng single phase kVA:
THREE PHASE TRANSFORMER
1000
(Volts x Amps x 1.73)
3økVA =
2
Line currents (in Amperes) at rated three phase voltage
KVA 208V 240V 480V 600V
3
6